

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC No.4049/2007 in

S.L.P.(C) No...../2007

RAGAS DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CC No.4051/2007 in

S.L.P.(C) No...../2007

CC No.4053/2007 in

S.L.P.(C) No...../2007

CC No.4052/2007 in

S.L.P.(C) No...../2007

Date: 24/04/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 30.4.2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(KHUSHI RAM)

COURT MASTER