

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21021/2006

ANGAMMAL EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Raising additional grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2836 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4365 of 2007

(with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4366 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4367 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6450 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6452 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6453 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6454 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6455 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6456 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6457 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6459 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6978 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6979 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6980 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Subamanyam, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

Item No.68

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service except in SLP(C) No.21021/2006.

The respondents in SLP(C) No.21021/2006 are granted four weeks'

time to file counter affidavit, as prayed for.

List again on 18.7.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd